
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Nuno Ferreira 520

Henrique Damásio 4254

José Anibal 539

Martim Pereira 7711

Ernesto Carvalho 9196

Luis Folhas 9360

Manuel Cristino 472

Vitor Godinho 6701

José Vicente E2233GAAUT

Adolfo Gonzalez COA1579ESPGA

José Almeida 3448

Duarte Miguel Susano 1396

Geraldo Lourenzo

Xabier Gomez

António Nunes 493

Alexandre Lopes 496

António Lopes 5850

António Durães 8095

João Barreto de Faria 5759

Pedro Ramos 5911

Bruno Rego 8734

Tiago Gomes 7386

Joao Sarmento 1889

Carlos Sarmento 4704

Vitor Calca 4912

José Pina Correia 346

Luís Cirne 8759

António Cirne 6611

Adalberto Melim 341

Rui Alves 9330

Bruno Gandâra 2084

Duarte Gândara 2087

Rodrigo Sardinha 9136

Patrícia Sardinha 9137

Pedro Serrador 8681

Adelino Serrador 8680

João Sobral 798

José Oliveira 1548

José Fresco 1434

António Fresco 2337

Filipe Ribeiro Rodrigues 8580

António Joaquim Pereira 6814

Henrique Correia 4666

João Paulo Martinho 3435

Pedro Silva 4083

Joaquim Duarte 4084

Gonçalo Pimpão 9040

Paulo Alpendre 9334

António Casas

Alexia Garcia

Paulo Rodrigues 2485

Ricardo Ferreira 9255

Júlio Perez 73770555X

Enrique Perez 736628497

Rui Amorim 8602

Ulisses Martins 8528

Luis Cochado 974

Nelson Garcêz 976

Mike Dunnion MI950

Ricardo Bettencourt 4072

Filipe Soares 1970

Luis Cabido 2756

Michael Covill 950415

Howard Fowler 332611

Andrew Trayner 212353

Tania Short 350507

Adam Marsden 32566

Pedro Ortigão

Stewart Bowes 5435

Anthony Fowler 178148

David Silva 3144

João Azeiteiro 3256

Martin Arroyo

Laureano Canales

Rui Madeira 977

Paula Madeira 2377

Adruzilo Lopes 2110

Victor Lopes 9375

Carlos Pinho 3527

André Portugal 3841

João Costa 2719

Bernardo Gusmão 4338

Cláudio Nóbrega 2587

Hugo Martins 2588
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X43 Cláudio Nóbrega 2587 Datsun 1200 7038 OS

X42 João Costa 2719 FORD SIERRA 9851 M4

X41 Carlos Pinho 3527 RENAULT CLIO 8209 OS

X40 Adruzilo Lopes 2110 CITROEN ZX 9044 M3

X39 Rui Madeira 977 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO III 9244 M4

X38 Martin Arroyo OPEL Manta 400 OS

X37 David Silva 3144 AUDI A4 1.8T QUATTRO 8716 M4

X36 Stewart Bowes 5435 AUDI S1 E2 OS

X35 Adam Marsden 32566 AUDI  QUATTRO S1 31925 OS

X34 Andrew Trayner 212353 AUDI QUATTRO Gr.4 30133 OS

X33 Michael Covill 950415 FIAT Ritmo 43939 OS

X32 Filipe Soares 1970 FORD ESCORT MK 2 S 7766 H3

X31 Mike Dunnion MI950 Vauxhall Chevette HSR 649 H3

X30 Luis Cochado 974 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 7922 H3

X29 Rui Amorim 8602 FORD ESCORT MK II 8630 H2

X28 Júlio Perez 73770555X OPEL Ascona B 8172749481 OS

X27 Paulo Rodrigues 2485 FORD ESCORT MK II 8135 H3

X26 António Casas FORD Escort MKII OS

X25 Gonçalo Pimpão 9040 FORD ESCORT RS 8681 H3

X24 Pedro Silva 4083 FORD ESCORT MK II 8112 H3

X23 Henrique Correia 4666 FORD ESCORT S 9884 H3

X22 Filipe Ribeiro Rodrigues 8580 FORD ESCORT S 9953 H3

X21 José Fresco 1434 FORD ESCORT 8172 H4

X20 João Sobral 798 FORD ESCORT MK I 5724 H2

X19 Pedro Serrador 8681 FORD ESCORT MK I 5730 H3

X18 Rodrigo Sardinha 9136 INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1300 7732 H1

X17 Bruno Gandâra 2084 FORD ESCORT MK I 9705 H3

X16 Adalberto Melim 341 Alfa Romeo 2000 GT Veloce 6802 H3

X15 Luís Cirne 8759 ASK XC´R 9794 H3

X14 Vitor Calca 4912 FORD ESCORT 8586 H3

X12 Joao Sarmento 1889 TOYOTA COROLLA KE 20 8429 H2

X11 Bruno Rego 8734 TOYOTA COROLLA SEDAN KE20 9073 H2

X10 João Barreto de Faria 5759 DATSUN 1200 8422 H1

X09 António Lopes 5850 DATSUN 1200 DE LUXE 8247 H1

X08 António Nunes 493 DATSUN 1200 9588 H2

X07 Geraldo Lourenzo MINI 1275 GT H1

X06 José Almeida 3448 FORD ESCORT MK I 9780 H2

X05 José Vicente E2233GAAUT MINI COOPER S FGA567 OS

X04 Manuel Cristino 472 MORRIS MINI 8126 H1

X03 Ernesto Carvalho 9196 NSU TT 1200 8160 H1

X02 José Anibal 539 Mini 1000 7365 H1

Nuno Ferreira 520 FORD ANGLIA 8607 H1

Classe FM

X

Rally Legends Luso Bussaco

Festival "Motorsport"

25 a 27 de outubro de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT



Marco Laranjeira 9200

Pedro Leitão 9108

Fábio Rei 9348

José Cruz 9347

Francisco Sarraipa 751

Pedro Sarraipa 858

Paulo Duarte 7716

Pedro Barbosa 9281

Rui Pereira 8218

Luis Pereira 9251

Renato Correia 9217

Márcio Carvalho 9218

Francisco Rey

Vanessa Rey Pallas

José Jarimba 2298

João Jardim 7837

António Almeida 9145

Pedro Henriques 9213

Pedro Silva 6667

Bruno Sá 8968

Jorge Marques 2313

Ricardo Cunha 2106

Aníbal Rolo 2938

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 2314

Pedro Miguel 4787

Andreia Soares 4778

Bruno Marques 8197

Cláudio Pedreiro 8478

Vítor Gomes 835

André Gaspar 3341

Júlio Cesar

Angel Rodriguez

Alberto Conde E-0162-GA-AUT

Angel Monteagudo E-1704-GA-AUT

José António

Andres Perez

João Silva 8971

Miguel Cardoso 9124

Rui Tavares 1589

Diogo Pereira 3687

Jorge Barbosa 6615

Miguel Castro 9116

Frank Kelly 85241

Lauren Kelly 297628

Carlos Neves 4162

João Reis 4163

Paulo Correia 9335

Custódio Fernandes 9371

Pedro Lopes 3441

Maria Allen E Gouveia 3937

Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 1760

Gonçalo Cunha 2077

Daniel Silva 1264

Filipe Martins 6846

José Carlos Magalhães 3350

José Azevedo 3414
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Total Inscritos: 70

X71 José Carlos Magalhães 3350 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IV 6178 S3

X70 Daniel Silva 1264 SUZUKI SWIFT MAXI 8860 S3

X69 Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 1760 FORD FIESTA R2T 8344 S3

X68 Pedro Lopes 3441 PEUGEOT 207 GTI 9092 S3

X67 Paulo Correia 9335 Renault Clio 2.0 RS 7257 S3

X66 Carlos Neves 4162 Renault Clio Sport 6532 S3

X65 Frank Kelly 85241 FORD ESCORT MKII 40444 H4

X64 Jorge Barbosa 6615 Citroen Xsara 7580 S3

X63 Rui Tavares 1589 Nissan Micra K11 1.3 6153 M1

X62 João Silva 8971 PEUGEOT 106 6580 M2

X61 José António PEUGEOT 106 Kit car 5505 OS

X60 Alberto Conde E-0162-GA-AUT SEAT IBIZA KIT Car OS

X59 Júlio Cesar CITROEN ZX 2.0 16v OS

X58 Vítor Gomes 835 PEUGEOT 306 5902 M3

X57 Bruno Marques 8197 BMW 328 is 6868 M4

X56 Pedro Miguel 4787 CITROEN AX GTI 8260 M2

X55 Aníbal Rolo 2938 Nissan Sunny 6196 M4

X54 Jorge Marques 2313 FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH 9007 M4

X53 Pedro Silva 6667 LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRALE 6026 M4

X52 António Almeida 9145 BMW E30 6829 M4

X51 José Jarimba 2298 Toyota Starlet 7666 OS

X50 Francisco Rey MERCEDES 300 CE - 24 0 OS

X49 Renato Correia 9217 SUZUKI SWIFT 8977 M1

X48 Rui Pereira 8218 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 9001 H3

X47 Paulo Duarte 7716 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI (MK I) 6247 H2

X46 Francisco Sarraipa 751 BMW E30 9808 M4

X45 Fábio Rei 9348 BMW 325 I (E30) 8171 M4

X44 Marco Laranjeira 9200 BMW E21 323I 6519 H4


